
January 30, 2025 

 

 

Price revision of rail passes (From April 1, 2025) 

 

We would like to inform you that the price of our rail passes for foreign customers will be revised 

on April 1, 2025. 

 

 

Name 
Sales until 

March 31, 2025 
Sales from 

April 1, 2025 *1 

Hokkaido 

Rail Pass 

5-day 
Pre-purchase *2 20,000 yen 22,000 yen 

Purchase at station *3 21,000 yen 23,000 yen 

7-day 
Pre-purchase *2 26,000 yen 28,000 yen 

Purchase at station *3 27,000 yen 29,000 yen 

10-day 
Pre-purchase *2 32,000 yen 37,000 yen 

Purchase at station *3 33,000 yen 38,000 yen 

Sapporo-Noboribetsu 

Area Pass 

Pre-purchase *2 9,000 yen 10,000 yen 

Purchase at station *3 10,000 yen 11,000 yen 

Sapporo-Furano 

Area Pass 

Pre-purchase *2 10,000 yen 11,000 yen 

Purchase at station *3 11,000 yen 12,000 yen 

JR East-South Hokkaido Rail Pass 35,000 yen 35,370 yen 

JR Tohoku-South Hokkaido Rail Pass 30,000 yen 30,640 yen 

Half price for ages 6-11 

*1 Any non-Japanese passport holders can purchase and use the pass from April 1, 2025. (The entry status 

of Temporary Visitor will not be checked) 

You are required to show your passport at the time of purchase. (A copy of passport and a residence 

card are not acceptable) 

*2 Price for an exchange order purchased at major travel agents outside of Japan and JR-EAST Train 

Reservation 

*3 Price for a rail pass purchased at the designated JR Hokkaido stations etc. 


